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Oct 1 (Mon)
1  Monday Night Movies-81 pm ($3/$5) Netflix Choice by vote.

1  Deadline to RSVP for Football game on Oct- L3all Linda H. at

5188180967
Oct 2 (Tues)
7 wSkf 22NIR 71 |B¥ating theBlugsp W5 /oEiKLIN OY
Esther M.
Oct 3 (Wed) -
1 Program Committee Meeting ¢ open to all¢ 6 pm Gerald B.
Chair

1  SOS Board Meeting at 7 pqiMembership welcome.
1 Wed Team &Open Bowling 8:30 pm $13 (3 games/ shoes)
Spare Time Lanes, Rt. 2 Latham. Judy3&#0765 or Jim 518
7587122 (Through March019
Oct 4 (Thurs)
1 ThursOutdoorsy Stuff 41 amg John Feret 51-8888792 or
vabchpop@aol.com
Oct 5 (Fri)
1 FriGolf at9:00am at Mill Road Golf. Call Martha at 5288-2436¢
Through Oct.
Oct 6 (Sat)
1  SatGame Night 7 pm ($3/$%)snacks to sharg Cards & Board
1 The Cat.overs Disc Group. 12:30 prt4 Karner Rd. Guilderland
Call Maureen L for a head count 5480-2207
Oct 7 (Sun)
1 Indoor SOS tennis at Tty Fitness in Latham will begive'll host
two time slots, 10AML1:30AM and 11:30AM:00PM. Through
Early May. Anyone interested in joining the fun should contact me
directly either at my 518 620088 or my email:
dstreeve@yahoo.com
1  Columbus Day Picnic at Cook Park. See front page for details
1  No potluckg Attend the picnic instead
1 Lunch at 99 Restaurant, Wolf Road 11:15 am. Host:
640-9651
1  Sunday Movie Night at 6 pm After the Picnic
Oct 8 (Mon)
1  Monday Night Movies-81 pm ($3/$5)Netflix Choice by Vote
Oct 9 (Tues)
1 ! FiSNY 2 2Ghostb@stBrs S L ag2yrR Bill Murray, Dan
Aykroyd, etc. Snacks provided. Host Gerald B.

Marjie 518

7 RealWorld7pm ($3/$3) 2 LIh @ 0VS 62 ¢9PX8@é2aGY

Oct 10 (Wed)
1 Newsletter Deadling Goes To Printer
1  WedTeam &0 pen Bowling 8:30 pr $13 Seel0/3 for details)
1 Program Committee Meeting ¢ open to allc 6 pm Gerald Boileau,
Chair
Oct 11 (Thurs)
1 ThursOutdoorsy Stuff 41 amg (SeeOct 4 for detaily
Oct 12 (Fri)

1  FriGolf at9:00amat Mill Road Golf. Call Martha at 52882436
¢ Through Oct.

SPECIAL EVENT ¢ David Louis, Animal Communicator will discuss
how to Talk to Your Aimals¢ See Front Page of NL fdetails 7
pm

Oct 13 (Sat)

1  The Olive Garden 178 Wolf Rd. Colodi80 pm Call Maureen L
for a head count 51-810-2207

1  SUNY at Albany Football at 7 pm. RSVP by Oct 1 so that
arrangements may be made to purchase tickets together. New
Exciting Quarterback (Father was a Heisman Winner Quarterback)
Call Linda H. at 518180967by Oct. 1st

1  SatGame Night 7 pm ($3/$%)snacks to sharg Board & Cards

Oct 14 (Sun)

1  Indoor SOS tennis at ity Fitness in Latham. 10AM:30AM
and 11:30AML:00PM.¢c See Oct 7 for details

1  Lunch at 99 Restaant, Wolf Road 11:15 am. Hodttarjie 518
640-9651

a 1

1 Potluck ($3/$5)cWithout an item to share $1@ No Snacks or
chips. HostLoretta R.

Oct 15 (Mon)

1  Monday Night Movies-81 pm ($3/$5) Netflix Choice by Vote
Oct 16 (Tues)
Real World 7 pm ($3/$5) Topitfolerancé
Oct 17 (Wed)

1 WedTeam & pen Bowling 8:30 prm $13 See 10/3 for details)

Oct 18 (Thurs)

1  Outdoorsy Stuff 41 am(See Oct 4 for details)
Oct 19 (Fri)

1  FriGolf at9:00amat Mill Road Golf. Call Martha at 52882436
¢ Fri.Through Oct.

1 BINGOFUNNIGHT¢2 SQNB R 2 Ay 3 ¢dediFrontPags y H
of NL for details.

Oct 20 (Sat)

1  Game Night 7 pm ($3/$5)

T Movie Night at Crossgates MglIMeet Kathy between World of
Beers and the Ticket Boot h
After the movie(s) we will meet up at the Capital City Diner.
Call Kathy at 518-424-9613 for info.

1  SpeciaPrivate Residencdouse Party, Harvest and Halloween!
RSVP is a MUST! SOS members (with card) ONLY. Space
limited. Call Maria at 518-441-1164 or email
g0i8489@yahoo.com (to make reservation and get details).
Bring a sweet or savory dish for the table but NO EGGS or
NUTS due to severe allergies.

Oct 21 (Sun)

1 Indoor SOS tennis at TCity Fitness in Latham. 10AM:30AV
and 11:30AML:00PM.¢c See Oct 7 for details

1 Lunch at 99 Restaurant, Wolf Road 11:15 am. Host: Marjie 518
640-9651

1 New Member Meeting at 2:30 pm. Host Loretta Rotluck
follows.

1  SunPotluck 4 pmcPotluck Bring a dish to share. ($3/$§)
Without a DISHo share $10¢ No Snacks or chips please. Host:
Loretta R.

Oct 22 (Mon)

T Newsletter Mailing at 11:30 amPizza for Lunch

1  Monday Night Movies-41 pm ($3/$5) Netflix Choice by Vote
Oct 23 (Tues)

1 Real World 7 pm ($3/$5) Topit:¢ KA y 3 a

Night & A (i Karial2 a 4 Y
Oct 24 (Wed)
1 WedTeam &Open Bowling 8:30 pm $13 (See 10/3 for details)
Oct 25 (Thurs)

1 Outdoorsy Stuff 41 am(See Oct 4 for details)

i Halloween Film Fegt7 pm ¢ Ghostly Filmg Host Gerald B.

Snacks provided. 2 Odza t 20dzax ¢KS [ $S3SyR
Oct 26 (Fri)

T FriGolf at9:00amat Mill Road Golf. Call Martha at 52882436
¢Through Oct.

1  Dining Adventure aP.FChg/ 3 Q a
Wolf Road Side at 5:00 PNf.interested people can contact
Stephanie at:;5182584127.

1 Just Desserts! Join us at 7 pmBring your favorite dessert and
6SQft KI @S |
Gerald B$3/$5 ¢ No dessef? $10¢ Community Room

Oct 27 (Sat)
1  SatGame Night 7 pm ($3/$5) Board and Card Games.
Oct 28 (Sun)

T Indoor SOS tennis at Tty Fitness in Latham. 10AM:30AM
and 11:30AML:00PM.c See Oct 7 for details

T Lunch at 99 Restaurant, Wolf Road 11:15 &fost: Marjie 518
640-9651

1  Potluckat 4 pm-- ($3/$5) without an item to share $19 No
Snacks or chips pleaselana H. will be showing the Paul Linde
Halloween Special (1 hr.) after the potluck. This TV special
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featured many stars and pays tribute toetWicked Witch of the
West, Margaret Hamilton. You can read about it on Wikipedia.
Host:Loretta R.
1 Fourth SundayCommunity Ballroom Dance at Polish Community
Center. See Front Page for details
Oct 29 (Mon)
1  Monday Night Movie 81 pm ($3/$5) NetfliChoice by vote.
Oct 30 (Tues)
1 RealWorld 7 pm ($3/$5) Topiz:DK2 aGa 2F GKS / FLAGEE 5A&GNROGE
Host: Gerald B.
Oct 31 (Wed)
1  Happy Halloween
1 WedTeam & Open Bowling 8:30 pm $13 (See 10/3 for details)



